Intrusion Alarm Systems | SE 50 LSN SmartKey Blocking Unit
SE 50 LSN SmartKey Blocking Unit
u The SE 50 LSN control unit is programmable via the
control panel
u The SPE blocking element is controlled via the
intrusion control panel
u The SPE blocking element is suitable for various

models
0.40 kg
Ordering information
SE 50 LSN SmartKey Blocking Unit
Order number 4998040607
Accessories
SPE blocking element incl. surface mounting kit
For installation on frame/door
Order number 4998013609C20;4998149110
SPE blocking element incl. flush mounting kit
For installation in frame/door
Order number 4998021691C20;4998149110
SPE blocking element incl. glass kit
For installation on glass doors
Order number 4998019339.C20;4998013609C20;4998149110
2 | SE 50 LSN SmartKey Blocking Unit
SPE blocking element incl. NBS 10 kit
For upgrading the NBS 10
Order number 4998149110;4998040651C20
3 | SE 50 LSN SmartKey Blocking Unit
Represented by:
Americas: Europe, Middle East, Africa: Asia-Pacific: China: America Latina:
Bosch Security Systems, Inc.